Mechanical Specifications
www.epever.comSolar Panels EPEVER
Anti reflective glass. Not only to increase the light absorption, but also to make the module has the
function of self-cleaning in water environment, effectively reducing the power loss caused by dust.
Outstanding performance in low-light irradiance environments.
Excellent mechanical load resistance:Certified to
withstand high wind loads(2400pa) and snow loads(5400pa).
Widely using of the most popular and mature

YEAR
products warranty
25
YEAR
power output
Comprehensive Certificates
0260
ISO Certificate
SGS-TUV Certificate
CQC Certificate
IEC61215、IEC61730 Certificate
CE Certificate
-1-
M12-EP-10W-360W
190W
M12-144-360 360W
9.9
49.3 40.3 5.00 4.72
Model No. Pmax
 (W) Dimension(mm) Weight
  (kg)
Power
Tolerance
Operating
Temperature Junction-Box Application
Grade Packing Cell
Efficiency
Voc
 (V)
Vmp
 (V)
Isc
(A)
Imp
(A)
M12-72-175 175W 48.6 39.7 4.67 4.41
M12-72-185 185W 49.0 40.1 4.90 4.62
M12-66-165 165W
1225x670x28x25 9.1
44.5 36.4 4.80 4.53
170W 44.8 36.6 4.92 4.64
M12-36-90 90W 1010x450x25x25 5.0 24.3 19.9 4.80 4.53
80W
60W
900x450x25x25 4.5 21.9 17.9 4.74 4.47
M12-36-60 690x450x25x25 3.4 24.3 19.9 3.20 3.02

Efficiency
Voc
 (V)
Vmp
 (V)
Isc
(A)
Imp
(A)
4.67
49.0 40.1 4.90
1225x670x28x25 9.1
M12-66-170
M12-32-80
M12-32-50
M12-32-40 40W 490x450x25x25 2.4 21.9 17.9 2.37 2.24
M12-36-30
M12-36-20 20W 380x310x17x17 1.3 21.9 17.9 1.19 1.12
M12-28-10 16.0
0-+5W -45~+80℃ IP65/IP67 ClassA 20pieces/box
0-+5W -45~+80℃ IP65/IP67 ClassA 10pieces/box
M12-60-150